WATER TARIFF STRUCTURE APPLICABLE w.e.f. APRIL 2014 BILLING CYCLE.

DOMESTIC CATEGORY (29)			Fixed monthly access charges (Service Charges)
Monthly Consumption Slab (in KL)	Service Charge per connection per month (in ₹)	Volumetric charge per kilolitre (in ₹)	Non-Domestic
0-10	50.00	2.00	
10-20	50.00	2.50	Additional water disposal charges Hotels / Guest Houses 0-50 rooms : ₹ 2000/- p.m. 51-100 rooms : ₹ 10000/- p.m. >100 rooms : over 100 rooms for every additional block of 50
20-30	150.00	8.00	
30-40	150.00	12.00	
>40	150.00	15.00	
Water Cess Charge @ 2 Paise per KL. Late Payment Surcharge 1.5% of total bill amount. NON DOMESTIC CATEGORY (30) Monthly Consumption Slab			rooms or its part : ₹2500/- per block (over ₹ 10000/- Banquet : ₹ 10000/- p.m. per Banquet function site Hospital, Nursing Home.
(in KL)	Service Charge per connection per month (in ₹)	Volumetric charge per kilolitre (in ₹)	0-25 beds :₹ 1500/- p.m. 26-50 beds :₹ 2000/- p.m. 51-100 beds :₹ 10000/- p.m. >100 bed : 0 over 100 beds, for every additional block of 50 beds or its part :₹ 2500/- per block (over ₹ 10000/-) Malls Cineplex :₹ 10000/- p.m.
0-10	532.40	13.31	
10-25	798.60	26.62	
25-50	931.70	66.55	
50-100	1064.80	106.48	
>100	1197.90	133.10	mans onepiex : C 10000/ p.m.
 Water Cess Charge @ 	ce Charge @ 60% of water consumption charge. § 2 Paise per KL. ge 1.5% of total bill amount.		

 $Note: \textbf{SURCHARGES} @ 1.5\% \ for \ all \ categories \ on \ the \ principal \ amount \ for \ each \ 30 \ days \ successive \ period \ or \ part \ thereof \ after \ pay \ by \ date.$